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2018 Skate Victoria Australia State Marathon Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event M1 10th NOV 2018

Junior Ladies 21K Marathon

Place 5/10K
Final Points

116 SK8  Trista FOLEY (SK8)F 47.400 1st
187 SS  Billie RUSSELL (SS)F 2nd

No Club Skater Note Time
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2016 Skate Victoria Australia State Marathon Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event M2

No
129
54
161
212
198
218
119
128
73
207
209

222

Club
SK8
SS
SS
SK8
CSC
CSC
CSC
SK8
SS
SS
CSC
SES

Junior Men 21K Marathon

Place

Skater Note Time Heat

Harry GEARY (SK8)M 41.380
Oscar SKIDMORE (SS)M

Tyler PARKER-TURNER (SS)M
Ewan HARDING (SK8)M
Samuel YU (CSC)M

Donny LIANG (CSC)M

Aran GITLITS (CSC)M

Sahil SRAN (SK8)M

James ROBINSON (SS)M
Ryan SIMON (SS)M

Patrick PEVERILL (CSC)M
Steven RITH (SES)M

19th NOV 2016

Place 5/10K
Final Points

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
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2016 Skate Victoria Australia State Marathon Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event M3 19th NOV 2016
Open Ladies 42K Marathon
. Place Place 5/10K
No Club Skater Note Time Heat Final Points
125 SK8 Yasmin GEARY (SK8)F 1.32.20 1st

49 SS  Paige HARTLEY (SS)F 2nd
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2016 Skate Victoria Australia State Marathon Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event M4 19th NOV 2016
Open Men 42K Marathon
. Place Place 5/10K
No Club Skater Note Time Heat Final Points
36 SS Ains CASSAR (SS)M 1.23.48 1st

197 CSC Damon HALL (CSC)M 2nd




T

\
Y
ALY
|

SKATE

Victoria

2016 Skate Victoria Australia State Marathon Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker

No
78
30
179
80
217
117
167

133

Club
SS
SS

SK8

SK8

SK8

SK8

SES

SES

Event M5

Master Men 42K Marathon

Skater

Hampar DELICE (SS)M
Adam GOODWIN (SS)M
Kevin GEARY (SK8)M
Daryl HUNTER (SK8)M
Bradley PAYNE (SK8)M
Daniel FOLEY(SK8)M
Grant MULHALL (SES)M
Dan HIGGINS (SES)M

Note

Time

1.31.01

Place
Heat

19th NOV 2016

Place 5/10K
Final Points

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
DNF



