

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event M1 10th NOV 2018

Junior Ladies 21K Marathon

No	Club	Skater	Note	Time	Place Heat	Place Final	5 /10K Points
116	SK8	Trista FOLEY (SK8)F		47.400		1st	
187	SS	Billie RUSSELL (SS)F				2nd	



Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event M2 19th NOV 2016

Junior Men 21K Marathon

No	Club	Skater	Note	Time	Place Heat	Place Final	5 /10K Points
129	SK8	Harry GEARY (SK8)M		41.380		1st	
54	SS	Oscar SKIDMORE (SS)M				2nd	
161	SS	Tyler PARKER-TURNER (SS)M				3rd	
212	SK8	Ewan HARDING (SK8)M				4th	
198	CSC	Samuel YU (CSC)M				5th	
218	CSC	Donny LIANG (CSC)M				6th	
119	CSC	Aran GITLITS (CSC)M				7th	
128	SK8	Sahil SRAN (SK8)M				8th	
73	SS	James ROBINSON (SS)M				9th	
207	SS	Ryan SIMON (SS)M				10th	
209	CSC	Patrick PEVERILL (CSC)M				11th	
222	SES	Steven RITH (SES)M				12th	



Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event M3 19th NOV 2016

Open Ladies 42K Marathon

No	Club	Skater	Note	Time	Place Heat	Place Final	5 /10K Points
125	SK8	Yasmin GEARY (SK8)F		1.32.20		1st	
49	SS	Paige HARTLEY (SS)F				2nd	



Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event M4 19th NOV 2016

Open Men 42K Marathon

No	Club	Skater	Note	Time	Place Heat	Place Final	5 /10K Points
36	SS	Ains CASSAR (SS)M		1.23.48		1st	
197	CSC	Damon HALL (CSC)M				2nd	



Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event M5 19th NOV 2016

Master Men 42K Marathon

No	Club	Skater	Note	Time	Place Heat	Place Final	5 /10K Points
78	SS	Hampar DELICE (SS)M		1.31.01		1st	
30	SS	Adam GOODWIN (SS)M				2nd	
179	SK8	Kevin GEARY (SK8)M				3rd	
80	SK8	Daryl HUNTER (SK8)M				4th	
217	SK8	Bradley PAYNE (SK8)M				5th	
117	SK8	Daniel FOLEY(SK8)M				6th	
167	SES	Grant MULHALL (SES)M				7th	
133	SES	Dan HIGGINS (SES)M				DNF	